St George's Church of England

Voluntary Controlled Primary School

Membership

2025-26

Governor Name
Matthew Bournat
Sandy Chapman
Hadley Watling
lan Stafford

Sue Wood

Fleur Blok

None appointed
Neil Townley
Paul Maroney
Shahin Ghazi-Noory
David Feaver
Elizabeth Rye
Matthew Jones

Tom Winek

Governor Type
Foundation Governor
Foundation governor
Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor
Ex-officio governor
LA governor

Parent governor
Parent governor
Co-opted governor
Headteacher

Staff governor

Clerk

From When
26/05/2023
05/06/2015
26/11/2020
25/05/2023

01/07/2015
05/12/2024

04/12/2025
10/07/2025
20/09/2024
04/12/2025
10/07/2015
04/09/2019

3

Bringing faith and education
togethe
“Letting our light shine”
(Matthew 5:16)

Until To
25/05/2027
23/06/2027
18/09/2028
24/05/2027

24/05/2027
04/12/2028

03/12/2029
09/07/2029
19/09/2028
03/12/2029



