

# St George's Church of England Voluntary Controlled Primary School

## Membership 2025-26



Governor Name	Governor Type	From When	Until To
Matthew Bournat	Foundation Governor	26/05/2023	25/05/2027
Sandy Chapman	Foundation governor	05/06/2015	23/06/2027
Hadley Watling	Co-opted governor	26/11/2020	18/09/2028
Ian Stafford	Co-opted governor	25/05/2023	24/05/2027
Sue Wood	Co-opted governor	01/07/2015	24/05/2027
Fleur Blok	Co-opted governor	05/12/2024	04/12/2028
None appointed	Ex-officio governor		
Neil Townley	LA governor	04/12/2025	03/12/2029
Paul Maroney	Parent governor	10/07/2025	09/07/2029
Shahin Ghazi-Noory	Parent governor	20/09/2024	19/09/2028
David Feaver	Co-opted governor	04/12/2025	03/12/2029
Elizabeth Rye	Headteacher	10/07/2015	
Matthew Jones	Staff governor	04/09/2019	
Tom Winek	Clerk		